
Rank Club Score
1 Peterborough Bridge Club Trevor Dundas Al Locklin 68.33
2 Partnes DBC Danuta Trafford Jodie Winquist 67.38
3 Lethbridge Bridge Club Pat Kincade Barbara Vallance 67.31
4 Partnes DBC Andy McKaig Maureen Deniet 67.24
5 Partnes DBC Howard Coren Nancy Brooks 67.10
6 Barrie Bridge Club Terry Burns Robert Kay 66.67
7 Saskatoon BC Maureen Scott Chantal Devine 65.10
8 Partnes DBC Abdul Fakih Quentin Krogstad 65.09
9 Kingston DBC Paddy Allan Carole Weir 65.00

10 Kingston DBC William Mitchell Margery West 64.44
11 Barrie Bridge Club Ann Lenzin Marion Williams 64.29
12 Barrie Bridge Club Bill Hawkins Marcel Poirier 63.69
13 Over the Bridge Club Cecil Taylor Rosella Rossiter 62.38
14 Bridge Shediac Huguette Poirier Sharon Simon 62.30
15 Charlottetown DBC William Sharpe Tsz Yu Leung 62.30
16 Fundy DBC Andrea Debow Anne Hirtle 61.61
17 Halifax Bridge World Lynn Switzer Brenda Ward 61.50
18 Halifax Bridge World Peter Rans Gosia Szczesny 60.83
19 Lethbridge Bridge Club Kathy Stauffer Clark Greene 60.78
20 Charlottetown DBC Sally Goddard Sandra MacDonald 60.32
21 Partnes DBC Delores Hedley Wendy Bersey 60.26
22 Peterborough Bridge Club Reynold Caskey Warren Wilkins 59.67
23 Peterborough Bridge Club Birte Ayer Adair Ireland-Smith 59.52
24 Charlottetown DBC Barbara Woodhead Edna MacDonald 59.52
25 Over the Bridge Club Jake Baird Karen McIntee 59.52
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Rank Club Score
1 Over the Bridge Club Cecil Taylor Rosella Rossiter 62.38

 2/3 Charlottetown DBC William Sharpe Tsz Yu Leung 62.30
 2/3 Bridge Shediac Huguette Poirier Sharon Simon 62.30

4 Fundy DBC Andrea Debow Anne Hirtle 61.61
5 Halifax Bridge World Lynn Switzer Brenda Ward 61.50

1 Kingston Duplicate Bridge Club Paddy Allan Carole Weir 65.00
2 Kingston Duplicate Bridge Club William Mitchell Margery West 64.44
3 Kingston Duplicate Bridge Club Keith Prytulka Christopher Paul 58.33
4 Kingston Duplicate Bridge Club Tammy Gauvin Gail Potts 56.67
5 Kingston Duplicate Bridge Club Charlie Waddell Paul Peloquin 55.56

1 Peterborough Bridge Club Trevor Dundas Al Locklin 68.33
2 Barrie Bridge Club Terry Burns Robert Kay 66.67
3 Barrie Bridge Club Ann Lenzin Marion Williams 64.29
4 Barrie Bridge Club Bill Hawkins Marcel Poirier 63.69
5 Peterborough Bridge Club Reynold Caskey Warren Wilkins 59.67

1 Partnes DBC Danuta Trafford Jodie Winquist 67.38
2 Lethbridge Bridge Club Pat Kincade Barbara Vallance 67.31
3 Partnes DBC Andy McKaig Maureen Deniet 67.24
4 Partnes DBC Howard Coren Nancy Brooks 67.10
5 Saskatoon BC Maureen Scott Chantal Devine 65.10
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Top 5 Zone III - 24.5 Tables


